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PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details
Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended De-registration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour;
Manufacturing Year:
Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:
Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

Singapore NRIC

24091

SLR8340D
Yes

08 Jan 2018

MERCEDES BENZ

C350E HYBRID PLUG-IN AUTO
White

2016

27492030803574
WDD2050472F 438596

205.0 kW (274 bhp)
$50,978.00

29 Aug 2017

29 Aug 2017

0

$33.761.00

Yas

28 Aug 2027

Page 1 of 2

https://vrl.Ita.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/enquireRebateByPublicBeforeDereglnput?FUNCTION L... 1/8/2018



OpTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD

Head office : 6 Kung Chong Road Singapore 159143 Tel : +65 6472 1313 Fax : +65 6472 2112
Branch office : 9A Serangoon North Ave 5 Singapore 554500 Tel : +65 6484 9919 Fax : +65 6481 1011

Co. Reg. No. 201212455W

M fdafﬁ,.‘{ S

Fraak-buer Wiedher Stvp B W
L% I

Page 1

Date: 18 DECEMBER 2018 Third Party Insurer:
Vehicle No: SLR8340D Third Party Veh No:  SLF8270K
Model: MERCEDES BENZ C350E Date of Accident: 18/12/2018
Chassis:  WDD2050472F438596 - »° *
ESTIMATE
‘NO. ~ DESCRIPTION QrY | UNIT s§ AMOUNT S$
1 FRONT DOOR RH 1 A ui,  $1,575.00
2 REAR DOOR RH 1 REPAIR
- - SUB TOTAL §1,575.00
LESS 10% $157.50
PARTS TOTAL §1,417.50
LABOUR CHARGES: b %
TO REMOVE & REPLACED WITH PANEL BEATING ALL ACCIDENT PORTION 5700.00
j;:#'f'
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING WITH SEALANT ALL ACCIDENT PORTION 5700.00
TO TUFF KOTE / ANTI-RUST $60.00 ]a/
TO DIAGNOSTIC CHECK & RESET MEMORY TO IDENTIFICATION STANDARD $180.00 /Z=f
TO DISMANTLE E REPLACED FRONT RH DOOR & REAR RH DOOR INNER COMPOMNENT MECHANISM
TO FACILITATE REPAIR WITH CHECK FOR FUNCTION £200.00 g?f
TO CHECK WIRING WITH WATER LEAKAGE TEST $80.00 ,'?_,./
LABOUR TOTAL $1,920.00
;:r;.”‘!l TING TOTAL - $3,337.50



Hsiao Tnna {I.I{I(Autu! EE————

From: Lily.loi@ow.sg

Sent: Saturday, 26 January 2019 3:19 PM

To: Admin A; CS A Team

Cec: ‘Adeline Lim'; 'Sharon Peh’

Subject: LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLRB340D & SLFB270K ON 18/12/2018 (AIG
Attachments: SLRB340D LOD pdf; WhatsApp Video 2018-12-18 at 13.18.34.mp4

Our Ref : SLR8340D / TP#752

Your Ref : SLF8270K

Without Prejudice

Dear Officer-In-Charge,
We refer to the above mentioned accident.

We are claiming as below:

- Cost of Repair (incl. of GST ) $83,007.24

- Loss of Use S$2.118.60 (5192.60 x 11 days)
- LTA/GIA Search Fee 55745

Grand Total S$85,133.29

Your prompt attention is most grateful and look forward to your speedy settlement.
Thank you.

Best Regards,

Lily Loi (Ms)
Claims Executive, Motor Claims Department
D: +65 6481 1522 | F: +65 6481 1011

OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD

Head office: 6 Kung Chong Road Singapore 159143 T:+656472 1313  F: +65 6472 2112
Branch : 9A Serangoon North Ave 5 Singapore 554500 T:+65 6484 9919  F: +65 6481 1011
Branch  :551 Upp Thomson Road Singapore 574415 T:+65 6452 6868 F:+65 64529223
WWW.OW.58

www facebook.com/optimawerkz




Our Refl : SLR8340D / TP#752
Your Ref : SLF8270K

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Date :25 January 2019

AlIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
AlG BUILDING

78 Shenton Way #07-16

Singapore 079120

Attention: Motor Claims Department

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLRS340D & SLF8270K ON 18/12/2018

ALONG DUNEARN ROAD

We refer to the above captioned.

We are claiming the below followings : / . i -Q%
- Cost of Repair (incl. of GST ) $$3,007.24 o~ \s?

- Loss of Use S$2,118.60 ($192.60 x 11 days)

- LTA/GIA Search Fee S§7.45

Grand Total S$5,133.29

If you have any enquiries, please contact our representative, Ms. Sharon Ten & Ms. Lily at
64849919 or email sharon@ow.sg / lily.loi@ow.sg

All payment is to be issued direct to Optima Werkz Pte Ltd.

Your prompt attention is mosi grateful and look forward 10 your speedy settlement.

Yours faithfully

OPTIMA WERKZ PPTE LTD
Encl.

This is a computer generated printout and no signature is required.



Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto

From: Lily. loi@ow.sg

Sent: Thursday, 21 March 2019 4:20 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Ce ‘Adeline Lim'; ‘Sharon Peh’; angela.tan@ow.sg

Subject: RE: LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR8340D & SLFB270K ON 18/12/2018 (AIG ***

LKK REF : CC6/LCR18022800/Kpa3

Dear Hsiao Tong,

We accepted your offer,
Please forward DV to us.
Thank you.

Best Regards,

Lily Loi {Ms)
Claims Executive, Motor Claims Department
D: +65 6481 1522 | F: +65 6481 1011

OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD

Head office: 6 Kung Chong Road Singapore 159143 T:+65 6472 1313  F:+656472 2112
Branch : 9A Serangoon North Ave 5 Singapore 554500 T: +65 6484 9919  F: 465 6481 1011
Branch  :551 Upp Thomsan Road Singapore 574415 T: 4656452 6868  F:+65 64529223
WWW.0W.5§

www.facebook.com/optimawerkz

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, 21 March, 2019 3:46 PM

To: Lily.loi@ow.sg

Cc: ‘Adeline Lim' <adeline@ow.sg>; 'Sharon Peh' <sharon@ow.sg>

Subject: RE: LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLRB340D & SLF8270K ON 18/12/2018 (AIG *** LKK REF :
CC6/LCR18022800/Kpa3

Without Prejudice
(save as fo costs)

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer o the above matter.

We have our principal instruction fo improve offer at a global sum of $4,000.00(all-in).
Please confirm acceptance.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed [ inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influgnce on the lssues
of liability/damages, elther party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”



Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@]kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #p2-25 | S(408933)

From: Lily.loi@ow.sg <Lily.loi@ow.sg>
Sent: Saturday, 16 March 2019 3:15 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht® |kkauto.com>

Cc: 'Adeline Lim' <adeline@ow.sg>; 'Sharon Peh' <sharon@ow.sg>
Subject: RE: LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLRE340D & SLFB270K ON 18/12/2018 (AIG *** LKK REF :
CCh/LCR18022800/Kpa3

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Thank you for the revised global sum offer of 53,950.00.
Please reconsider to increase the amount to 54,150

We look forward to hearing from you soon.

Thank you,

Best Regards,

Lily Loi (Ms)
Claims Executive, Motor Claims Department
D: +65 6481 1522 | F: +65 6481 1011

OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD

Head office: 6 Kung Chong Road Singapore 159143 T:+65 6472 1313 F: 46564722112
Branch  :9ASerangoon North Ave 5 Singapore 554500 T:+65 64849919  F: +65 6481 1011
Branch : 551 Upp Thomson Road Singapore 574415 T:+65 B452 6BEB  F:+65 6452 9223

WWW.OW.5E
facebook.c optimawerkz

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <ch kkauto.com>
Sent: Thursday, 28 February, 2019 3:57 PM

To: Lily.loi@ow.sg

Cc: 'Adeline Lim' <adeline @ow.sg>; 'Sharon Peh' <sharon Sg>
Subject: RE: LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR8340D & SLF8270K ON 18/12/2018 (AIG *** LKK REF :
CC6/LCR18022800/Kpa3

Without Prejudice
(save as lo costs)

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.



We have our principal instruction to improve offer at a global sum of $3.950.00(alk-in).

Plegse confirm acceplance.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed [ inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

in the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the Issues
of llability/damages, elther party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-73197 | email; chewhi@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-g108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 8(408933)

From: Lily.loi@ow.sg <Lily. loi@ow.sg>
Sent: Tuesday, 12 February 2019 11:55 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc; 'Adeline Lim' <adeline@ow.sg>; ‘Sharon Peh' <sharon@ow.sg>

Subject: RE: LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLRB340D & SLF8270K ON 18/12/2018 (AIG *** LKK REF :
CC6/LCR18022800/Kpa3

Dear Hsiao Tong,

We are unable to accept your offer as too low.

Previously, our LOD are claiming as below:

- Cost of Repair (incl. of GST) $$3,007.24

- Loss of Rental (incl. of GST ) $$2,118.60 ($192.60 x 11 days)
- LTAJGIA Search Fee S§7.45

Grand Total §§5,133.29

Now, we are counter propose to settle at $4,200 for an amicable settlement.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Lily Loi (Ms)
Claims Executive, Motor Claims Department
D: +65 6481 1522 | F: +65 6481 1011

OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD

Head office: 6 Kung Chong Road Singapore 159143 T:+65 6472 1313  F:+656472 2112
Branch : 94 Serangoon North Ave 5 Singapore 554500 T:+65 64849919  F: +65 6481 1011
Branch : 551 Upp Thomson Road Singapore 574415 T:+65 6452 GBGE  F: +65 6452 9223

WWW.OW.SE



fa k.com/optimawerkz

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.com>
Sent: Thursday, 7 February, 2019 3:29 PM

To: Lily.loi@ow .58
Cc: 'Adeline Lim' <adeline @ow.sg>; 'Sharon Peh' <sharon@ow.sg>
Subject: RE: LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR8340D & SLF8270K ON 18/12/2018 (AIG *** LKK REF :

CC6/LCR18022800/Kpa3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settiement at a global sum of $3,800.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceplance.

*Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

in the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party Is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)
Sent: Monday, 28 January 2019 11:39 AM

To: Lily.loi@ow.sg; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com=
Cc: 'Adeline Lim' ine@ow.sg>; 'Sharon Peh' <sharon@ow.sg>; Admin A <admin-a@Ilkkauto.com:>; C5 A Team
<cs-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR8340D & SLF8270K ON 18/12/2018 (AIG *** LKK REF :
CCb/LCR18022800/Kpa3

SAVEAS TO COSTS
Dear Sir / Madam,
Thank you for your email.

Please note that: -



| LKK ref Officer in charge
CC6/LCR18022800/Kpa3 Hsiao Tong - 6742 3197

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 o055 | emall: MeilKwan@lkouto,com | fax: 67314108
Blk 51, Paya Ui Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Lily loi@ow.sg <Lily.loi@ow.sg>
Sent: Saturday, 26 January, 2019 3:19 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>; CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Adeline Lim' <adeline @ow.sg>; 'Sharon Peh' <sharon@ow.sg>

Subject: LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLRB340D & SLF8270K ON 18/12/2018 (AIG
Our Ref : SLR8340D / TP#752

Your Ref : SLF8270K

Without Prejudice

Dear Officer-In-Charge,

We refer to the above mentioned accident,

We are claiming as below:

- Cost of Repair (incl. of GST ) S$3,007.24

- Loss of Use S$2,118.60 ($192.60 x 11 days)
- LTA/GIA Search Fee S§7.45

Grand Total $$5.133.29

Your prompt attention is most grateful and look forward to your speedy settlement.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Lily Loi (Ms)
Claims Executive, Motor Claims Department
D: +65 6481 1522 | F; +65 6481 1011

OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD

Head office: 6 Kung Chong Road Singapore 159143 T:+65 64721313 F:+656472 2112
Branch : 9A Serangoon North Ave 5 Singapore 554500 T: +65 6484 9919  F: +65 6481 1011
Branch : 551 Upp Thomson Road Singapore 574415 T:+65 6452 6868 F: +6564529223
WWW.OW.58

www . facebook.com/optimawerkz







Hsiao Tuna {LI(KAutu!

From: Hslao Tong (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Thursday, 21 March 2019 3:46 PM

To: 'Lily.loi@ow.sg’

Cc ‘Adeline Lim"; 'Sharon Peh’

Subject: RE: LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR8340D & SLF8270K ON 18/12/2018 (AIG ***

LKK REF : CC6/LCR18022800/Kpa3

Without Prejudice
{save as to costs)

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We have our principal instruction to improve offer ot a global sum of $4,000.00({all-in),
Please confirm acceptance.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of llabllity, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settiement.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408033)

From: Lily.loi@ow.sg <Lily.loi@ow.sg>

Sent: Saturday, 16 March 2019 3:15 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Adeline Lim' <adeline@ow.sg>; 'Sharon Peh' <sharon@ow.sg>

Subject: RE: LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR8340D & SLF8270K ON 18/12/2018 (AIG *** LKK REF :
CC6/LCR1B0O22800/Kpa3

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Thank you for the revised global sum offer of $3,950.00.
Please reconsider to increase the amount to 54,150

We look forward to hearing from you soon.

Thank you.

Best Regards,



Hsiao Tugﬂ !LKKAutn]

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 2 January 2019 11:48 AM

To: insurance@lioncityrentals.com.sg; 'Eileen, May Hwee Yap’

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLF 8270K({AIG) & SLR 8340D ALONG/AT BUKIT TIMAH

ROAD(U-TURN) ON 18/12/2018

Your Ref; SLF 8270K
Our Ret; CC4/LCR1B022800/Kpa3

Dear Sirs/Modam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLF 8270K(AIG) & SLR B340D ALONG/AT BUKIT TIMAH ROAD(U-TURN) ON 18/12/2018

We refer o the obove accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Lid to resclve the
claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a claim from SLR 83400 against your insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your driver’s
favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable setflement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior fo our negoftiations and setflement, please
contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us If you have further queries.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Uhi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenoe 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



AUTHORISATION TO ACT

IWe, Lu WeiTa , Mighe | (“the third party claimant”) of
34H Vicloria Rwk Poadl  (€) 266515 (adiress), owner of

_SLR §340D (venicle no.) hereby authorize OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD (“the

workshop™) to act for me with respect 10 my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of
use (“claim™) for my vehicle no. sLeevoD that was damaged pursuant to the accident

which occurred on 'Ef”h-? (date) along Puneavn  Reaef
(location) involving vehicle no/s SLF£270 “the accident™).

| further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they
deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of
my claim with payment cheque/s being made in fuvour of the workshop.

| further ucknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a
without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driverfowner/insurers

of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this ' (day) of _ctMbov (month) 20 € (vear) :

Signed h;.‘r/"gn third party claimant” Signed by “the workshop™
(with chop if applicable) (with chop)



TP#H 752

RELEASE VOUCHER
G Asia Pacific - Express Thi a laim

“We/l, OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD (“the workshop™) hereby confirm that we/l have reached an
agreement with the appointed surveyor of AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO

CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for
$54.000.00 (Global Sum) for vehicle no. SLR 8340D that was damaged pursuant to the accident

which occurred on 18/1222018 (date) along DUNEARN ROAD involving vehicle no/s SLF
827K, '

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 19/12/2018 (date) at “the workshop™.

We/l confirm that we/l are/am authorized by the owner LU WEITA, MIGHEL the third party
claimant”™) of vehicle no. SLR 8340D make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/l
have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in 8 manner that we/l deem fit. We/l enclose
herein the letter of authority given by “the third party claimant™.

We/l further confirm that we/l will indemnify A1G Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Lid for all damages,
loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that “the third party
claimant” afier the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and
expenses suflered pertaining Lo costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the
damage to SLR 8340D (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/l confirm that the agreement reached abowve is in full and final settlement of any claim of “the
third party claimant” pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a
without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have
exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

21\

Dated this (day) of 3 (month) 20_L1 {year)

(0

—  t(c

Signed by appointed surveyor Signed by “the workshop™ (with chop)




Optima Werkz Pte Ltd

BA Serangoon North Avenue 5, Singepore 554500
Tel (+65) 6484 9918 Fax: (+85) 6481 1101
CoReg & GST No: 201212455W

TAX INVOICE
Te: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD INV NO. : 121900515
INVOICE DATE : 23)012018
78 SHENTON WAY REF - TPH#TS2
#07-16 AIG BUILDING VEH NO. + SLRB340D
SINGAPORE 079120 CAR MODEL . C350E HYBRID
CURRENT MILEAGE:
Tel .5‘1 91000 ADVISOR + ONG HOCK KONG
Fax: BB3ST418
TERMS : COD
U.PRICE AMOUNT
DESCRIPTION QTYy uUom SGD SGD
FRONT DOOR RH 1 PC 1,417 50 1,417.50
FRONT DOOR WEATHER STRIP RH 1 PC 243.00 243.00
TO REMOVE & REPLACED WITH PANEL BEATING ALL ACCIDENT 1 JOB 400.00 400.00
PORTION
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING WITH SEALANT ALL ACCIDENT 1 JOB 500.00 500.00
PORTION
TOTUFF KOTE / ANTI-RUST 1 JOB 30.00 30.00
TO DIAGNOSTIC CHECK & RESET MEMORY TO IDENTIFICATION 1 JOB 120.00 120.00
STANDARD
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED FRONMT DOCR RH & REAR DOCR 1 JOB B0.00 80.00
INNER COMPOMENT MECHANISM RH. TO FACILICATE
REPAIR WITH CHECK FOR FUNCTION
TO CHECK WIRING WITH WATER LEAKAGE TEST 1 JOB 20,00 20.00
Remarks: DOA: 181272018 @ 0950HRS
CLAIMANT: LU WEITA. MIGHEL
NRIC NG: §85124081
TP VEHICLE: SLFB270K
Singapore Dollars. Three Thousand Seven And Cent Twenty-Four Only
Name:
NRIC No.: SUB TOTAL SGD 2.810.50
GST7.00% SGD 186.74
Signature: GRAND TOTAL SGD 3.007.24
Wi confirm thatl PAe incurred the repeir costs herein snd wil shaerve myplour sgr il thm e
i decare te repairs for abowe vehicis have besn complated to myour satstactan far Optima Pte Ltd
1) Mew parts purchased and instaled by Optima Werkz P Lio, will be enttied 1o werranty period of cne
1) puar o mileage up i 30 000km, whichever comes fiesl, from e dase of mvoice, #8h the sxcoption o
woar & teaf ieme
2} Recen Parts perchased and mstaled by Opbims Werks Pre Litd, will bo srtftied & waranty pariod of sis
:Jx:mquTﬂ.M.WWMMMWﬁmmhm .
T ot o e N AUTAORISED SIGNATURE(S

Drgenal Invaice ks only vald when the paymeil s acknowedge recsipt by Optima Wik Ple Lie imterest
of % per manth will be charged on any culslanding amauni



Optima Werkz Pte Ltd

84 Serangoon North Avenue 5, Singapore 554500
Tel (+65) 6484 9919 Fax: (+65) 8481 1011

CoReg & GST No: 201212455W

TAX INVOICE
Toc MIGHEL LU WEI TA INV NO. « 121000513
INVOICE DATE « 23/01/2019
34 VICTORIA PARK ROAD REF « TPHTS2MA101127
SINGAPORE 266515 VEH NO. - SLRE340D
MAKE + MERCEDES BEZ
Tel 91447780 MODEL + C350E HYBRID PLUG-IN
Fax CURRENT MILEAGE:
ADVISOR - TPIOD
TERMS : COD
up AMT
# DESCRIPTION atmy uom SGD sSGD
1 CAR RENTAL CHARGES 11 DAYS 180.00 1,880.00

RENTAL AGREEMENT NQ 101127
VEHICLE NO: SLL1425X

MODEL- TOYOTA HARRIER ELEGANCE20 A

FROM 18-12-2018 TO 29-12-2018

Remarks: DOA: 18/1272018 @ D850HRS
Singapora Dollars: Two Thousand One Hundred Eighteen And Cent Sixty Only

Name:

NRIC No.:

Signature:

e confirm that P incurned the repaslr costs erein and wil obserse mpour agresment with the repaine

\Wvve deciare tha recaics for above vehicls have been completed 1o myour satistaction

1) New parts purchased and instaled by Optma Werks Pim Lid wil be antitied o warmanly panicd of sne
(1) ymar o0 mileege up © 30, 000km, whichever comes first, from ine deie o7 inveice, with The ecepbon 1

wan? & inar jmma

) Recon Parts perchased and instated by Optena Warks Pie L1d. will be srtified o ety pead of s
{8} months o misage wo lo 10.000km. whichever comes firsl. rom the date of involcs. with the exception

b s I bl [l
J) Goods sokd are not efunda Metetumable

Cinginal invesce m only walid when (e Paymen: B Bcknowiedpe receip! by Opema Wenz Pls L1z imeres

of 2% per manth will be chasged on any oulstanding amount

SUB TOTAL SGD 1,880.00
GST 7.00% SGD 138.80

TOTAL SGD 2.118.60
Oustanding SGD 2,118.60

For Op Werkz Pte Ltd

AUTHORISEDSIGNATURE(S)

Page 1of 1



OFTIMA WERHE
N TS

" Optima Werkz Pte Ltd

& Kung Chong Ra Singapore 168143
Tel: +65 B4AT2 1313 Fax +65 6472 2112 Waebsile: www.ow 50

9A Serangoon Narth Ave 5 Singapore 554500
Tol: +65 6484 9919 Fax +65 6481 1011
CO. REG ND. 2D1212455W

VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT No:101127
Runtal raplacement
HIRER'S PARTICULARS Vehide No:  S(RB340P  venicie No: su,mzs,l(
meamu Lu Weira Mighe] Make/Model um;;z_ MakeModel 7. b7t |
(S ar Mileage Out 520 52580
| Address ﬁ; ]Fctnﬁ'-l Fork Foad
hgwpory 266 X< DATE OUT / g mmeour /- 5C smen
Name & Address Eniployer : DATE IN ;?}ff#m&" e (/. 44 (g
Signature
Occupation - Driving Exp: lyrt k darfis
Diriving Licence No DIL Type: ocalla-
tssue Date . 04| 0@ 2w ®Y  Date of Birtn: /el 14 || Days)@ss| per day
Contact no(s). HP qitslp Waak{s) @ SS per day
ADDITIONAL DRIVER'S PARTICULARS Month(s) @ S§ per day
Full Name Extension
Nric/Passport No
Address :
Delivery/Coliection Charges
Contact no(s); HP : Sub-Total |
Driving Licence No : Driving Exp: Petrol Level !
Iusue Data - _DALType:  Locaiinti | [Out E éﬂfqm IR F
Occupation Date of Birth N E (14)2 34 F
REMARKS: | MISC I B
Getrr 1 Tmawd N0 x | E of GST) 2, 18- ¢t
Socten I E<C#f 8§ 3o%0 Less Deposit e 8
| Balance Payable/Refundat
+ W %ﬂ? Dokl Refund received

"IMPORTANT

1 ONLY PERSON ABOVE .ﬂ’w OF AGE WITH MMEW_X*M DRIVING EXPERIENCE. AUTHORIGEDR, LICENSED AND SIGNING
THIS AGREEMENT MAY DRIVE THE VEHICLE.

i ALL PARKING AND TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE HIRERL AN ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE WILL BE LEVIED ON ANY
TRAFFIC VIDLATIONS REDHECTED.

1IN CASE OF ACCIDENT, THE HIRER SHALL REFPORT TD RENTAL OFFICE IMMEDHATELY, IF THERE I8 BODILY INSURIES, A POLICE REPORT
MUST BE MADE ‘WITHIN SHOURS

4 EXCESS - HIRER IS LIABIE TO PAY INSURANCE EXCESSES WiIDH |SIARE APPLICASLE UNDER THE RENTAL CAM INSURANCE POLICY
IM ANY EACH ACCIDENT PLUS LOSS OF EARNINGS WHILE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS UNDER REPAIR

& VEHICLE IS STRICTLY FOR BINGAPORE USE ONLY. OUR INSURANCE DOES NOT COVER N MALAYSIA.

| HAVE HEAD THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS ON BOTH SIDE OF THIS RENTAL AGREEMENT AND AGREE THEREDF
| UNDERTAKE ROT TO USE OR LET OTHERS USE THE RENTAL VEHICLE TO CARRY OUT ANY ILLEGAL OR CRIMINAL ACTS
INCLUDING CARRYING OF DUTY UNPAID GOODS

Hirer's Driver's Signature
Signature: (If diffarent from Hirer)
Data: Date:




12/182M48 Recaipl
* Back to OneMotoring

Looul lrmu;urt‘gmnhmhy

Land Transpert Auncrity
10 Sim Mg Drive
Sngapore TSI
GET Registrafion Ma. | M4-0008578-2

Print DoteMme : 18 Dac 2018 /15:02:21
Recaipt CaleTime : 18 Dec 2018/ 15:03:21

Tax Involce/Receipt
Faceipl M. ; ITHET-00000-181218-003 138

Frovious Receipl b, -
SN Ram Duscription Amounl GST Aol
Business Transaction Reference Bofore  Amount  Afer GST
No, GST(84) s%) 5%}
Resultof Ingurance Enguiny - SLFBZT0K
Ag ol 18 Dec 201808:50:00
Insurenca Co: AIG ASIAPACIFIC INSURANCE PTE.LTD.
1 raurance Engery - SLFS2TOM
Enquiry Fan T.00 049 T8
20181218 ASESETETIS
Sub-Tots] L.o0 L] LE
Tainl Belers Rounding 100 L ] TR
Rounding Ditference 0.04
Totsl Ameunt Payabia TAS
Paki By
Cradil Card:
wexnpcrnx e ITER VisaeslerCard TAS
Tulal 748
Cash Chunge a.00
Trchurad &mooni 745
Excwus Felundabie &moum d.00

THANK ¥ OU AND HAVE A NICE DAY

Planse eraura that all paymants to the Authority are geed and prompily seiiled by the paymaent service
provicer [ financial Institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt Is considered vold and late foa may

apply.

TS YV L OIS /1 T BC T O NVOOMTICI SIS BTy LN | I IS LI )

i



Menmen e-Claims Page | of |

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Fastlane
(CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING ) S - B
Casr Motified | Est Submitted id] Assigned | Ad] Rt _ilﬂ] Suprmifted Ins Auth'ed SLatus —
|20 Dec 2018 ooe Y% ssasiose 59281050 ey e Sy,
_tanneg | | _M_ | Edit Estimates | | view Rpt | N Cancel Case |

Claim Datalls

|CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS [Created by adjuster]

LCRF PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 201624597K, Tel- +658888:
LU WEITA, MIGHEL ID: SB512409]

: [ _|18712/2018 09:00 - 59
'SLRB340D Date of Loss: |y g Manths and 18 Days From LTA Reg Datn (Man vr))

TP / 873674814656 oteua" 0999994812 (Comprehensive)

Policy No. |
SLFE2TOK | {Clamant): lZI#‘dWSﬂI?&Z!

Excess: |

| Optima Werkz Pte Ltd (HQ) & Kung Chong Road, 159143 Leng Kee - Toi: 64721313
AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. [Express) - Tel: 65-6415-3000

Lonpac Insurance Bhd (HQ) - Tel: +£5 62507388

LKK Auto Cansultants Pte Ltd (WQ) - Tel: 6256 3501 .. [Handied by KENNETH KONG] .. [Final Rpt due 31/12/2018]
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED o
There wre no mail for this case,

view Al |  Compose Case wait ||

 ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS view Al | Search Tasks | Creste New Tash | Compiete ||
Due Date Priority Type Task Group Subject  Handier Assigned By Campleted On Creatsd On Done?
| Mo results.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=dsp_c... 2/4/2019



Merimen ¢-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SLR8340D (87367481465G)
[SLF8270K]
T
LU WEITA, MIGHEL
Dec 18 2018 9:00AM
[LCRF PTE LTD]
Optima Werkz Pte Ltd

Ugload Documents | piosd Photos | Compose New Letter | Upioas vides | Upised Aude | Wiew [View in Browser [~ |
| _— - | o .; .
{No | Finalized On _LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd {HQ) [ Ahumbnail | Print
1 19/12/18 18:17  Video - Accident B | @ | Load P4 |
'r-— _— — ——
Letters/Correspondences o . [iperpage [v]| 4
Mo |FraieedOn  [LKK Auto Consultants Preita (WQ) | Thumbnail | Print
1 |(Craf) | Third Party Express Settlement — Payment Breakdown | @ e
Photos/Images D= M B
[No | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HG) Thumbnall | Print
il- 02/01/19 11:51 Genaral View Load 1PG
2 00119 11:51 Genaral View Load IPG
E (02/01/19 11:51 | General View Load IPG .
4 | 02/01/19 11:51 | General View Load IFG i
—_ -l

15 |o2/00/19 11:51 General View
I,l' ‘,n:mmn 11:51 General View
? ,ﬁz.r_u_me 11:51 Ganaral View
jn 'nuum! 1151 | Genersl View
o |p/01/19 11:51 General View

cecoococcoc00e
BB
4

S S N S S

B Load JPG
10 |02/M1/19 11:51 | Ganeral View | Load WG
(11 |02/01/19 11:51 | Odometer Reading | Load 3PS
12 |02/01/19 11:51 | Chassis Number Load PG
ua_\_:[?mlnl 1523 | Relnspaction Photo Load PG
iu |07/02/18 15:23 | Reinspection Photo B Load PG
. o o . E -
Pocumentation - [1perpage (V]| 4
Mo |Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - - Thumbnall| Print
11 /1118 15:16 TP GIA REFORT Loagd POF
3 2312/18 16:05 | TP ESTIMATE - MARKED — Load POF |
i ﬁ_mma 16:05 | TP GIA REPORT Load POF |
4 02/04/15 14:16 WORKSHOP INVOICE (1] Lnad PDF |
(5 |01/04/18 14:16  AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM @ | LoadpoF
(6 |02/04/15 14:16  Relesse Voucher - Load POF |
|7 |02/04/19 34:16  RENTAL RECEIPT - | @) | Load POF
8 [02/04/19 14116 LTA SEARCH 0 | voas PoF
|9 |02/04/1914:16 | LETTERTOO1 0 | tondPoF |
}ﬂn_hﬂﬂ@a_;_ﬂ Cin |AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) Thumbnall | Print
|1 120/12/1807:46 | DI GIA REPORT @) | Loas PoF

Documents Checklist

'DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST - a Resot | Save | prm |

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_docvi... 2/4/2019



Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

There are no document checklists configured.

Qur Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pie Ltd (HQ)

Show Remarks To: D Handling Ingurar
Hanm: R aew orivete whives wou shew it i oty pere.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_docvi... 2/4/2019



Preview Page 1 of |

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM
THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT
(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
]'H‘nhlcln No: SLFB27T0K (Insd veh) Model: ERCEDES-BENZ C350E 2.0
SLRE340D (TP veh) A)
| Date of Accident: | 18/12/2018
Global Sum Settlement | | [X] Yes ] [ 1 No
Repair Eslimate s Ja34
Final Repair Cos! 5 4,000.00
Loss of Use 5 days at 50,00 per day
Rental (if any) : 5 -] days
LTA / GIA Search Fee s
Others 5
8§
Final Settlement Sum (Global Sum) 5 4,000.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ 1 YES [ X] NO (Kindlyindicate
below)

A) For Nen GIA Registered Workshop: Agread Liability 100 (%)
BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liability (*) (%)
* Assessaed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does nof apply.
Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) | Optima Werkz Pte Ltd s 4,000.00
2) 5
3) s
4) + 8
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN ”.fﬂ‘:‘g'
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documaents to the form.
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Report Bill (if any)

https://singapore.menmen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc&fuseaction=dsp_docltr... 2/4/2019



Adjuster Report

Page | of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd coreg o 1sssor1sem
51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park

Si

ngapore 408833

Tel 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email; sur@lkkauto. com;assignments@/kkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CCEACR1B022800/KPA302

Date: 02/04/2019
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pile. Lid.  Paolicy No: 0999994812
Claimant Vehicle ¢ pg3s0n Insured Vehicle No : SLFB270K
Date of Loss: 18122018 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: B87367481465G
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SLRB340D
Make & Model MERCEDES-BENZ C350E, 2.0 (A) Engine No: 27402030803574
Reg. Date: 208/08/2017 (Man. Year: 2016) Chassis No: WDD2050472F 438598
Colour Metallic Pearl White Ddometer 16018 km
Engine Capacity 1991 cc
Market Valua/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S55). Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable) Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification No  Pre-accident Condition
CONDITION OF TYRES
Frant Tyre Size: 245/45 R17 Rear Tyre Size; 24545 R1T
Front Left Side: Hankook B mm Rear Left Side: Hankook 8 mm
Front Right Side: Hankook 8 mm Rear Right Side: Hankook 8 mm
The above vlbes reprosant the romamning fyre reads depth
COSTOFCLAMS Repairer's  Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Paris 1,660.50 1.660,50 0.00 0.00
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 1.820.00 1,150.00 T70.00 4010
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 D.00 0.00
Gross Total (5§) 3,580.50 2,810.50 770.00 21.51
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (5%) 250 64 196.74 5390 21.50
Nett Amount (58) 3,831.14 3,007.24 823.90 21.51
+ Car Rental (6.0 x 5§160.00/day + 7.00% GST) (S$) 1,027.20
+ Doc/Search Fee (53) 745
Nett Liability (S3) 4,041.89
Global Sum Settlemant (S5) 4,000.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 18/12/2018
Dale Inspecled: 181272018 Inspectad Al: Optima Werkz Pte Lid (HQ)
G Kung Chong Road
Singapore 150143
Estimated Period of Repair 4.0 days

hitps://singapore.menimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_p... 2/4/2019



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster; KENNETH KONG Manager: CTHEW HSIAD TONG

NOTE: This repart reprasants oor fndings of the ke and place of inspechon sigied heren. Such mspection fas been carmied ouf 1o the best of ow
hnowdedge and abilty but any other lebdity under any offier circumstances (8 herby axpressly oxciaded

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_p... 2/4/2019



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS
Recommended Parts
No. Qty Part Mo. Particulars Condition Repalirer's Amount
1 1 *FRONT DOOR RH Bent / Warped 1.575.00FL *1.575.00FL
2 1 *REAR DOOR RH (NPA) Repair 0.00FL ~FL
3 1 *FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH Mecessary 27T0.00FL *2T0.00FL
F=Francnise pan L=ListhemDsc
Sub Total (5§) 1,845.00 1,845.00
- List item Discount on L ltems 10.00/10.00% (S5$5) 184.50 184.50
Total Parts (55) 1,660.50 1,660.50
Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. ]

https://singapore.menmen, com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen p... 2/4/2019



Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Iltems

There are no new miscellaneous lems seloctod.

Recommended Labour

No  Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour ltems

1 TO REMOVE & REPLACED WITH PANEL BEATING ALL New 700.00 400.00
ACCIDENT PORTION

2  TOPUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING WITH SEALANT ALL New 700.00 500.00
ACCIDENT PORTION

3 TO TUFF KOTE/ANTI -RUST New 60.00 30.00

4  TO DIAGNOSTIC CHECK & RESET MEMORY TO New 180.00 120.00
IDENTIFICATION STANDARD

5§  TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED FRONT RH DOOR & REAR RH New 200.00 B0.00
DOOR INNER COMPONENT MECHANISM TO FACILITATE
REPAIR WITH CHECK FOR FUNCTION

f  TO CHECK WIRING WITH WATER LEAKAGE TEST MNew B0.00 20.00

Gross Labour Cost (S$) 1,920.00 1,150.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_p... 2/4/2019



